
W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 
OF NE1/4, EX 30 FT OFF W SIDE OF
RD R/W. (AKA LOTS 13 & 14 OF AN 

HACKETT DEAN/HACKETT LYNN
137 NW SLAPPY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02215-038

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
01

21316.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/08/2023 KS 15.00 28,858 0 0 28,858

STANDARD
2

132,180
21,100
28,858

182,138
13,473

168,665
0

168,665
182,138

0

182,138

1192/1576 4/09/2010 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

G WISENER& B SMITH TR

DEAN & LYNN HACKETT

1190/1364 3/08/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD A WISENER & BU

STONE CREEK TRUST
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31771 RECONNECT 75 02/27/2014

20131 M H 125 11/12/2002

HX Base Yr

338 NW YATES LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,434 65.0250 72.83 104,438 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 600 100 600 28,404

BAS 600 100 600 28,404

UCP 600 20 120 5,681

UOP 96 20 19 900

UOP 160 20 32 1,515

UST 140 45 63 2,982

2,196 1,434 67,885

BAS= W30 S20 E14 UOP= S4 E24N4 W24$ E16 UOP= E8 UCP= E30 UST=
E7 N20 W7 S20$ N20 W30 S20$ N20 W8 S20$ N20$ PTR= N20 BAS=
N20 W30 S20 E30$ S20$.

BAS

30

20

14
16

20

UOP4

24

424

UOP

8

20

8

20 UCP

30

20

30

20 UST

7

20

7

20

BAS 20

30

20

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 700

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 100

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

21,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

3 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

4 9501 C LOW LOT 0 0.00 0.00 5.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 78.00 78.00 429

5 9501 C LOW LOT 0 0.00 0.00 5.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 78.00 78.00 429



W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 
OF NE1/4, EX 30 FT OFF W SIDE OF
RD R/W. (AKA LOTS 13 & 14 OF AN 
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137 NW SLAPPY DR
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01
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HX Base Yr

338 NW YATES LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,215 104.3100 62.59 76,047 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 28,842

FOP 180 35 63 1,577

1,332 1,215 30,419

BAS= W72 S16 E29 FOP= S9 E20 N9 W20$ E43 N16$.

BAS

72

16

29

43

16

FOP9

20

9

20

0



W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 
OF NE1/4, EX 30 FT OFF W SIDE OF
RD R/W. (AKA LOTS 13 & 14 OF AN 

HACKETT DEAN/HACKETT LYNN
137 NW SLAPPY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02215-038

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
01

21316.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/08/2023 KS 15.00 28,858 0 0 28,858

STANDARD
2

132,180
21,100
28,858

182,138
13,473

168,665
0

168,665
182,138

0

182,138

1192/1576 4/09/2010 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

G WISENER& B SMITH TR

DEAN & LYNN HACKETT
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GERALD A WISENER & BU
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HX Base Yr

338 NW YATES LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 720 63.6000 38.16 27,475 1969 1969 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

4 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 10,990

720 720 10,990

BAS= W60 S12 E60 N12$.

BAS

60

12

60

12

0



W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 
OF NE1/4, EX 30 FT OFF W SIDE OF
RD R/W. (AKA LOTS 13 & 14 OF AN 

HACKETT DEAN/HACKETT LYNN
137 NW SLAPPY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02215-038

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
01

21316.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/08/2023 KS 15.00 28,858 0 0 28,858

STANDARD
2

132,180
21,100
28,858

182,138
13,473

168,665
0

168,665
182,138

0

182,138

1192/1576 4/09/2010 WD Q I 01 125,000
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GRANTEE:

G WISENER& B SMITH TR

DEAN & LYNN HACKETT
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HX Base Yr

338 NW YATES LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,050 90.8100 54.49 57,214 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

5 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 22,886

1,050 1,050 22,886

BAS= W75 S14 E75 N14$.

BAS

75

14

75

14

0


